For Application Assistance Call 1-800-451-8279 or Fax 1-815-389-6678
3
Photoelectric
Applications
• Jam detection and prevention
• Empty line detection
• Counting
• Sorting by size, color or surface

Polarized Retro 12 ft. 110 VAC SPDT Relay >50 Hz 5A MCS-500P-01 7151-448-001
Diffuse Reflective 6 ft. 110 VAC SPDT Relay >50 Hz 5A MCS-501-01 7150-448-003
Ordering Information
for Individual modules
Control Module Part Number
MCS-500-120-CON 7150-101-004
MCS-500P-120-CON 7151-101-001
MCS-501-120-CON 7150-101-003
Base Module
MCS-500-120-BAS 7150-101-013
Output Module
MCS-850-REL-OUT 7150-101-016
SPDT Relay 5A
MCS-500 Timing Functions
Switch selectable, multi-function timing is a standard feature on the
MCS-500, MCS-500P and MCS-501.
The timing function can be switched from a low timing range of 0.5 to 5.0 sec-
onds to a high timing range of 3.0 to 30 seconds. When no timing is required,
the function can be switched off.
On delay, off delay, dual delay, one shot, and delayed one shot functions are
quickly achieved by setting the timing switches on the unit. Easy-access timing
adjustment controls are accessible from the top of the unit to allow fine tuning
during operation.
Timing functions can be employed for light or dark operation.
Timing Ranges
Low range 0.5 to 5.0 seconds
High range 3.0 to 30 seconds
On-Off switch selectable
1.65
1.35 3.185
2.800
4.906
Mechanical Data (Dimensions are in inches)
Wiring Data
• Two timing ranges
Low range 0.5-10 seconds
High range 3.0-30 seconds
• Programmable timing
• Temperature range 0°F to 125°F
• Screw terminals for wiring
MCS-850
Relay Output
110 VAC INPUT
N.C.
N.O.
C
For Application Assistance Call 1-800-451-8279 or Fax 1-815-389-6678
8
Sensor Selection
Sensing Sensing Input Switching Output Maximum Output
Principle Range Voltage Function Mode Cycle Rate Current Model Part Number
Through-Beam 500 ft. 10-30 VDC LA/DA NPN >25 Hz 250 mA MCS-629 7115-448-005
Through-Beam 50 ft. 12-18 VDC LA/DA NPN >250 Hz 250 mA MCS-627 7115-448-003
Through-Beam 50 ft. 22-28 VDC LA/DA NPN >250 Hz 250 mA MCS-637 7115-448-001
Retro-Reflective 15 ft. 12-18 VDC LA/DA NPN >250 Hz 250 mA MCS-625 7125-448-002
Retro-Reflective 15 ft. 22-28 VDC LA/DA NPN >250 Hz 250 mA MCS-635 7125-448-003
Diffuse Reflective 0 to 1 ft. 12-18 VDC LA/DA NPN >250 Hz 250 mA MCS-626 7105-448-002
Diffuse Reflective 0 to 1 ft. 22-28 VDC LA/DA NPN >250 Hz 250 mA MCS-636 7105-448-005
Diffuse Reflective .1 to 6 ft. 12-18 VDC LA/DA NPN >250 Hz 250 mA MCS-626-2 7105-448-007
Diffuse Reflective .1 to 6 ft. 22-28 VDC LA/DA NPN >250 Hz 250 mA MCS-636-2 7105-448-011
Photoelectric Sensors
Compact Series
Description
The COMPACT Series of photoelectric sensors are